

ITEM NO.5

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 1594/2007

SHAIK IBRAHIM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

FATIMA BEE

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 13/05/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shankar Divate,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

service  
Authority. Await Service report from the Supreme Court Legal S

List again on 5.8.2016.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar

MG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Madhu Grover  
Date: 2016.05.13  
16:19:58 SCT  
Reason: